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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer 41681HR1
article_title Villeroy & Boch Finion Washbasin, 

1000 x 470 x 165 mm, White Alpin 
CeramicPlus, without overflow, 
ground

article_description Washbasin
Kollektion Finion
PROJECTS  PREMIUM

wall-mounted
1 x washbasin , 1 x non-closing 
outlet valve with ceramic valve cover
470
1000
165
105
28,87
1
2
central tap hole punched out
Nein
3-hole mixer, Matching 
Villeroy&Boch furniture
TitanCeram
glossy
White Alpin CeramicPlus
Nein
4051202557010

WASHBASINS FINION

1 . POSITION

 

FARBE

MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

White Alpin


